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Roster of Participants (*Denotes Dial-In) 
 

 

 

Eric Mulchaey (emulchaey@armcpa.com)   Ary, Roepcke, Mulchaey, P.C. 

        Columbus, Ohio 

 

Kurt Kuehnhackl (krk@bkhmcpa.com)    BKHM, P.A. 

        Orlando, Florida 

 

Jeremy Vokt (jvokt@blandcpa.com)                Bland & Associates, P.C. 

        Omaha, Nebraska 

              

John Wilson (jmw@borlandcpa.com)    Borland Benefield 

        Birmingham, Alabama 

 

Alicia Brockland (abrock@connerash.com)   Conner Ash P.C. 

        St. Louis, Missouri 

 

Scott Bates (scott.bates@cjadvisors.com)                Cornwell Jackson 

        Dallas, Texas 

 

Scott Kogler (skogler@daviekaplan.com)   Davie Kaplan, CPA, P.C. 

        Rochester, New York  

 

Sean Boland (sboland@dsb-cpa.com)    DSB Rock Island  

Patrick Maloney (pmaloney@dsb-cpa.com)   Minneapolis, Minnesota 
 

Rick Stiebritz (rstiebritz@fischercunnane.com)   Fischer Cunnane & Associates Ltd 

        Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 

 

Eduard Baltar (ebalter@glsccpa.com)    GLSC & Co,. PLLC 

        Miami, Florida     

 

Leonard Rus (lrus@gma-cpa.com)    Gross, Mendelsohn & Associates, P.A. 

        Baltimore, Maryland 

 

Karen Brenneman (karenb@hallkistler.com)   Hall, Kistler & Company LLP 

        Canton, Ohio 

 

Daniel Walters (daniel.walters@harrisandtrotter.co.uk)  Harris & Trotter LLP 

        London, United Kingdom 

 

Louis Loparo (louisl@hobe.com)    Hobe & Lucas Certified Public Accountants, Inc. 

        Cleveland, Ohio 



 

 

Dave Davis (daved@jyac.com)     Johanson & Yau Accountancy Corporation 

                                            San Jose, California 

 

Andy Goodman (goodmana@llme.com)*   Lavine, Lofgren, Morris & Engelberg, LLP 

        San Diego, California 

 

Charlotte Tay (ctay@lvhj.com)     Lindquist, von Husen & Joyce, LLP  

        San Francisco, California  

         

Lindsay Andrews (landrews@louisplung.com)   Louis Plung & Company 

        Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

 

Raymi Mejia (raymi@mejialora.com)    MLA - Mejia Lora & Asociados 

        Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic 

     

John Beauston (johnbeauston@fullservicecpa.com)  Moore Beauston & Woodham L.L.P. 

Ken Newhouse (ken.newhouse@fullservicecpa.com)  Charleston, South Carolina 

Mark Swanson (mjswanson@fullservicecpa.com)  

 

Todd Giddens (tgiddens@nicholscauley.com)   Nichols, Cauley & Associates, LLC 

Marlan Nichols (mnichols@nicholscauley.com)   Atlanta, Georgia 

       

Doug Collins (dcollins@nisivoccia.com)   Nisivoccia LLP   

Bud Jones (bjones@nisivoccia.com)                 Mt. Arlington, New Jersey  

 

Francisco Perdomo (fperdomo@psvpr.com)   P.S.V., Certified Public Accountants 

        San Juan, Puerto Rico 

 

Alex Weidner (aweidner@rudler.com)                Rudler, PSC 

        Cincinnati, Ohio 

 

Jeff Thomason (jthomason@wucpas.com)   Watkins, Uiberall, PLLC 

        Memphis, Tennessee     
          

 

Speakers 

 

Sandra Wiley (sandra.wiley@boomer.com)           Boomer Consulting   
        Manhattan, Kansas 
 

 

Staff 

 

Aiysha (AJ) Johnson (execoffice@bkr.com)   BKR International Executive Office 

        New York, New York 
 

Tim Morris (tim.morris@bkr.com)    BKR International Executive Office 

        London, United Kingdom   

 


